Pro Men Elimination Heat results (first 120 go through to quarter-finz

81 Andres
82 Borje
83 Silvo
84 Dave
85 Stuart
86 Gerhard
87 Cesar
88 Mika
89 Aarre
90 Gian Luca
91 Erik
92 Markus
93 Jussi
94 Dominik
95 Reijo
96 John
97 Remo
98 Frantisek
99 Thomas
100 Alex
101 Kauno
102 lisakki
103 Robert
104 Robin
105 Wolfgang
106 Paul
107 Peter
108 Pekka
109 Trevor
110 Pierre Jean

111 Antoni

112 Bruno
112 | inihnAaé

Garrido
Larsson
Bianco
Wilson
Ide
Hezel
Castaino
Lahti
Rytkoénen
Scalcon
Pau
Hochleuthner
Jauhiainen
Odermatt
Eskola
Krenc
Marchiori
Verbich
Muster
Holstad
Kuusela
Kuisma
Polzer
Rosborough
Orlamunder
Robitaille
Pfander
Jauhiainen
Kirsten

Guidé
Chamski

Van Eerdenbrugh
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USA
NZL
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FIN
ITA
GER
AUT
FIN
Sul
FIN
GBR
ITA
SVK
Sul
SWE
FIN
FIN
AUT
CAN
GER
CAN
SUl
FIN
RSA
FRA

POL
BEL

03:13.48
03:16.53
03:16.91
03:17.28
03:17.53
03:18.11
03:20.33
03:20.59
03:21.62
03:23.17
03:23.95
03:25.47
03:28.50
03:28.59
03:29.42
03:29.61
03:30.19
03:30.88
03:33.69
03:37.25
03:38.91
03:39.87
03:40.50
03:41.23
03:43.91
03:44.27
03:44.97
03:45.31
03:46.94
03:47.67

03:47.70
03:49.61
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